
Model Numbers
PF9830G2CP
PF9830G2ZBN
PF9830G2MB

Chrome
Brushed nickel
Matte black

 

No. Item Part Number Material Type
1 Shower Arm & Shower Flange Kit OBPF1KF38013* Brass

2

3

Shower head PFSH319G* ABS

4

Handle assembly OBPF7F13033* Zinc 
PF9830G2CP

Warranty and Codes
This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions.
This PROFLO faucet carries a limited lifetime warranty when installed in residential applications.
The warranty is �ve years in commercial applications. This product meets: ASME A112.1 8.1.
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PF9830G2

KELPER SINGLE HANDLE 
TUB & SHOWER

Parts Breakdown

Certified by
IAPMO R&T

Screw OBPF50026* Steel

2

3

6

1

5

4

5

6

Spout PFTS38* Zinc

2.5mm Hex allen wrench OBPF1RP70221 Steel


